TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 8/7/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

5¼” 2½”
8¼”
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 8/7/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
138-LED11-5K-UNV
Type IV
Grid in MH
MH = 10 Feet
0.5
5000K / 80 CRI
Led Wattage
Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts
Optics Lumens LPW B U G
11 Watt LED 170mA 14W Type IV 1,490 107 0 3 2
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
138
Wall Mount Polycarbonate Entry Light
Indoor / Outdoor Locations
IP65 / ADA Compliant